QUIKTRON | 852-LL2-009

Fiber Optic Jumper Cable, Duplex, LC/LC,
OM3, 10 GB 50 Micrometer Fiber, 3 Meter
Length, PVC, Aqua

Product Overview

Introducing the Quiktron 852-LL2-009-55L Value Series Fiber Jumper Cable, designed to enhance your network experience. This 10-foot (3 m) cable features LC to LC connections and is crafted
from laser-optimized multimode fiber, ensuring exceptional performance. With a 50/125um specification, it guarantees reliable connectivity for all your networking needs. The fiber optic design
accommodates your specific requirements, maximizing productivity and efficiency. Compatible with various network devices, this cable is your go-to solution for seamless connectivity. Upgrade your
network setup today with this high-quality jumper cable and experience the difference!

Main Features

* Offers a reliable network connectivity

* Features Fiber Optic cable type to better acco mmodate your precise requirements with maximum productivity
* Network Device device supported for your convenience and better usability
* Network Device device supported for better reliance and optimal performance

General Information
Name: Quiktron 852-LL2-009-55L Value Series Fiber Jumper Cable, LC to LC, 50/125pm Laser-Optimized, Multimode, OM4, 10 (3 m), Blue, Legrand Group, Quiktron by Legrand

Category: Quiktron by Legrand, Wire & Cable, Fiber Optic Cables, Fiber Optic Patch Cables
UPC Code:

Country of Origin: Hong Kong. Country of origin is subject to change.
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